B-20
B
M
IL
L
IV
O
L

Vibration Design for
Tough OEM Applications
� 100,000 Hours MTBF
Typical
� Constant Voltage
Operation—Easy to Use
� Built-In Temperature
Sensor Standard
PX4600 Series
mV/V Output
0-15 to 0-300 psi
0-1 to 0-20 bar
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX4600-015AV $242 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 20 psi 0 to 1.4 bar PX4600-020AV 242 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX4600-050AV 242 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX4600-100AV 242 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 200 psi 0 to 13.8 bar PX4600-200AV 242 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 300 psi 0 to 20.7 bar PX4600-300AV 242 DP41-S, DP25B-S
GAGE PRESSURE
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX4600-015GV $242 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 20 psi 0 to 1.4 bar PX4600-020GV 242 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX4600-050GV 242 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX4600-100GV 242 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 200 psi 0 to 13.8 bar PX4600-200GV 242 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 300 psi 0 to 20.7 bar PX4600-300GV 242 DP41-S, DP25B-S
Metric ranges available – consult Engineering.
* See section D for compatible meters.
Note: Higher-performance units are available. Consult our custom design group for details.
Ordering Examples: PX4600-100GV, 100 psi gage pressure transducer, $242.